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NAME OF POST = Temporary Sub Staff

CLASS =

Method of Recruitment=

Total No. of posts in the grade as on 31.12.2020=0

Existing staff Position as on 31.12.2019=0

Posts reserved

as per % of reservation

Existing No. of Employees

ON RECRUITMENT

Surplus (+)/ Shortfall (-)

Year
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As on
31.12.2019

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Add:
Addition
during
year 2020-
21

Less: Exits
during
year 2020-
21

Total as on
31.12.2020

0

0

BACKLOG VACANCIES AS ON 31.12.2020

A4

AO(Welfare mm_:

SC on Merit = Nil; ST on Merit = Nil; OBC on Merit = Nil
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